	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please (sho	print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the wn below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	ie fax audit number document.
	(((H10000021900 3)))	
Note: DO No	H100000219003ABCN OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	vser from this page.
To;	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (830)617-6380	SECRET TALLAHA
Fron	: Account Name : REIMER & ROSENTHAL LL Account Number : I20000000101 Phone : (954)384-9200 Fax Number : (954)384-0017	ART OF STA
**Enter the c annual : Email Ad	mail address for this business entity to b eport mailings. Enter only one email addre dress:	ess please.**
	R AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D I SYMPHONY MEDICAL PRODUCTS, II	FISTATE RESIGN
RECEIVED 2010 FEB - L AM 8: SECRETARY OF STAN FALLAHASSEE, FEOR	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count02Estimated Charge\$35.00	

https://cfilc.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

.

.

EER 01 2010

2/1/2010

REIMER&ROSENTHAL

PAGE 02/03

(((H10000021900 3)))

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Symphony Medical Products, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P99000016478

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Alex P. Rosenthal, Esq.

(Name of Person)

**Reimer & Rosenthal LLP** 

(Name of Firm/Company)

2115 N Commerce Parkway

(Address)

Weston, FL 33326

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Alex P. Rosenthal, Esq. (Name of Person) at (954) 384-9200 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**(**((H10000021900 3)))

02/01/2010 01:04	9543840017	REIMER&RDSENTHAL	PAGE 03/03
	<b>.</b> .		(((H10000021900 3)))
			(((************************************
			-\ <u>+</u>
		DIRECTOR RESIGNATION A CORPORATION	TALLAHA
			B-1 P
			Title
t, Michael E	Bellavance	, hereby resign as SVP	
of Sympho	ny Medical Products, In		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
P99000018		Corportition)	
	470 na Vaniber, if known)	a corporation organized under the laws of the	te State of
Florida			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	1 No	$\mathcal{X} \otimes \mathcal{W}$	•
		nature of resigning officer/director)	
			•
	FL	.ING FEE IS \$35.00	
	Make checks payable to	Florida Department of State and mail to	:
	13	Amendment Section Invision of Corporations	
		P.O. Box 6327 Rahassee, Florida 32314	
	1		

.

.